
Page 1 of  2

BILL OF SALE
TA1704214506 - 1

Dealer#:

1000 S Lenola Rd, Bldg One, Suite 203

Maple Shade, NJ 08052

 Tel: (856) 764-7163

Fax: (856) 764-4098

4506 (112696)
(Invoice 1 of 1)

2017-04-21

Phone: (844) 455-5263 16351 North Service Road Wright City,MO 63390 Fax: (856) 764-4098

MACHINERY WIEBE LLC  (915) 545-3256
ABRAM WIEBE Fax: (972) 767-0671
8914 GATEWAY EAST BLVD. MOBILE  9153093232
EL PASO, TX 79907  9155453256

Lot #
Fleet # Lot Description

Amount Title Fee Admin Fee

Buyer Fee CA License Fee Smog Fee Reg Fee

Tax CA Weight Fee Smog Cert Transfer Fee

Doc Fee NMV Fee

TOTAL

11309
2012 John Deere 310K 4x4 Tractor Loader
Backhoe, s/n 1T0310KXACE227382, J.D. diesel,
Shuttle, True Mileage Unknown (No Title)
(wrecked, not running, condition unknown, fell off
trailer, ROPS removed, BUYER MUST LOAD)
NOTE: This unit will be sold via Timed Auction
and is located in Dixon, CA (BUYER MUST LOAD
WITH NO ASSISTANCE FROM JJKANE
AUCTIONEERS)

$8,000.00
$1,200.00

$678.50
$65.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$48.00
$0.00

$9,991.50

B26840 VIN: 1T0310KXACE227382 Owner: 9200.00 taxed @ 7.375000%

FEES: PAYMENTS:

Sales Tax Satisfied
J.J. Kane #22-2948211

Lots Total $8,000.00

Buyer Fees $1,200.00

Taxes $678.50

Title Fees $0.00

California Licence Fees $0.00

California Weight Fees $0.00

Admin Fee $0.00

Doc Fee $65.00

Smog Fee $0.00

$0.00

Smog Cert $0.00

$0.00

Reg Fee $0.00

Transfer Fee $48.00

NMV Fee $0.00

$0.00

Convenience Fee $0.00

Invoice Total $9,991.50

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Check Refund $0.00
Change $0.00

Invoice Balance $9,991.50

BY SIGNING BELOW, I UNDERSTAND AND AGREE TO ALL TERMS OF THIS SALE INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO THE FOLLOWING:
All Items covered by this contract have been purchased "AS-IS" and "WHERE-IS" with or without any and all faults.
There have been no warranties or guarantees made, either expressed or implied in any manner by the auctioneer or sellers, that the property is merchantable or fit for any
particular purpose.
No transaction shall be voided for any reason. All purchases become the complete responsibility of the purchaser at knockdown and at this time all sales are final.
Purchaser assumes all liability whatsoever resulting from the possession, use or disposition of items bought.
Purchaser agrees to release, waive all rights against, indemnify and hold harmless the auctioneer and sellers.
Purchaser acknowledges there will be a 2% interest charge on all invoices not paid within 7 days of Auction.
Purchaser acknowledges ALL lots must be removed within 5 days of Auction, or a storage fee may be incurred.
Taxes are calculated on knockdown price plus buyers fee.
In compliance with the American National Standards Institute all purchasers of vehicle (truck, trailer or all terrain vehicle) mounted aerial devices, including extendable
boom aerial devices; aerial ladders; articulating boom aerial devices; vertical towers; or any combination thereof, I acknowledge receipt of the manufacturers manual(s) for
each device purchased. In the event the manuals were unavailable, the manufacturer’s contact information has been provided so that I may acquire manuals. I also
acknowledge that I have sixty (60) days from today’s date to notify the manufacturer of the unit model and serial number along with the name and address of the new
owner. JJ Kane Auctioneers may notify the seller within a reasonable time following the sale date of the new owners name and location as well. Disclosure of seller
information provided upon request.

Bala
nce

 D
ue -

 D
o n

ot R
ele

as
e

Bala
nce

 D
ue -

 D
o n

ot R
ele

as
e



BILL OF SALE
TA1704214506 - 1

Dealer#:

1000 S Lenola Rd, Bldg One, Suite 203

Maple Shade, NJ 08052

 Tel: (856) 764-7163

Fax: (856) 764-4098

4506 (112696)
(Invoice 1 of 1)

2017-04-21

Phone: (844) 455-5263 16351 North Service Road Wright City,MO 63390 Fax: (856) 764-4098

MACHINERY WIEBE LLC  (915) 545-3256
ABRAM WIEBE Fax: (972) 767-0671
8914 GATEWAY EAST BLVD. MOBILE  9153093232
EL PASO, TX 79907  9155453256

Lot #
Fleet # Lot Description

Amount Title Fee Admin Fee

Buyer Fee CA License Fee Smog Fee Reg Fee

Tax CA Weight Fee Smog Cert Transfer Fee

Doc Fee NMV Fee

TOTAL

Page 2 of  2

PURCHASER SIGNATURE J.J.KANE REPRESENTATIVE

Date: 04/21/2017

Balance Due - Do not ReleaseBalance Due - Do not Release



WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION

856.764.7163

ACCOUNT NO.# 4309537623

Deposit Only Account

ROUTING NO.# 031201360

TD BANK

KINGS HIGHWAY

CHERRY HILL, NJ 08034

IF YOU NEED ANY ADDITIONAL INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT OUR 

OFFICE (856) 764-7163

THANK YOU

1000 Lenola Rd, Building 1, Suite 203
Maple Shade, New Jersey 08052

Please fax wire confirmation to (856) 764-4098 or if you received this form via email, 

reply with the information requested below.

Date Wired: ____________________ Amount Wired: _____________________

Bidder# 
Company Name: 

Name: 
Phone: 

J.J. KANE ASSOCIATES, INC.

Sale Date: 
Sale Location: 


	bidderNumberUjHIqtsieFtrhzT: 4506
	accountNamemMOpIeQqwVngPIN: MACHINERY WIEBE LLC
	contactNameAeYSTyKzdcCraeR: ABRAM WIEBE
	phoneKPGqBtEbYsVqojS: (915) 545-3256
	saleDateVvRSeWcbeGxZRiK: 04/21/2017
	locationaWMgZmYuXvUOPVe: 


