				04		
BILL OF SALE TA1704214506 - 1	J.J. Kane Auctioneers	1000 S Ler Maple Sha Tel: (856) Fax: (856)	de, NJ 080 764-7163	dg One, Suite 203 52		(112696) oice 1 of 1) 2017-04-21
Dealer#:		,		3	- (
Phone: (844) 455-5263	16351 North Service R	16351 North Service Road Wright City,MO 63390			Fax: (856) 764-4098	
MACHINERY WIEBE LLC ABRAM WIEBE 8914 GATEWAY EAST BLVD. EL PASO, TX 79907					Fax: (9	 15) 545-3256 72) 767-0671 9153093232 9155453256
Lot # Lot Description		Amount Buyer Fee Tax Doc Fee	Title Fe CA Licens CA Weigh	e Fee Smog Fee	Reg Fee Transfer Fee	TOTAL
11309 2012 John Deere 310K 4x4 T Backhoe, s/n 1T0310KXACE: Shuttle, True Mileage Unknow (wrecked, not running, conditi trailer, ROPS removed, BUYE NOTE: This unit will be sold v and is located in Dixon, CA (E WITH NO ASSISTANCE FRO AUCTIONEERS)	227382, J.D. diesel, vn (No Title) on unknown, fell off ER MUST LOAD) ia Timed Auction BUYER MUST LOAD	\$8,000.00 \$1,200.00 \$678.50 \$65.00	\$0. \$0. \$0. \$0.	00 \$0.00 00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$48.00 \$0.00	\$9,991.50
B26840 VIN: 1T0310KXACE22738	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	 EES:			200.00 taxed	@ 7.375000%
Sales Tax Satisfied J.J. Kane #22-2948211	Lots Total Buyer Fees Taxes Title Fees California Licence F California Weight Fe Admin Fee Doc Fee	ees	\$8,000.00 \$1,200.00 \$678.50 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$65.00	Check Refund Change		\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
	Smog Fee Smog Cert Reg Fee Transfer Fee NMV Fee		\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$48.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Invoice Baland	e	\$9,991.50
	Convenience Fee Invoice Total	\$9	\$0.00 9,991.50			

BY SIGNING BELOW, I UNDERSTAND AND AGREE TO ALL TERMS OF THIS SALE INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO THE FOLLOWING: All Items covered by this contract have been purchased "AS-IS" and "WHERE-IS" with or without any and all faults. There have been no warranties or guarantees made, either expressed or implied in any manner by the auctioneer or sellers, that the property is merchantable or fit for any particular purpose.

No transaction shall be voided for any reason. All purchases become the complete responsibility of the purchaser at knockdown and at this time all sales are final.

No transaction shall be volded for any reason. All purchases become the complete responsibility of the purchaser at Knockdown and at this time all sales are final. Purchaser assumes all liability whatsoever resulting from the possession, use or disposition of items bought. Purchaser agrees to release, waive all rights against, indemnify and hold harmless the auctioneer and sellers. Purchaser acknowledges there will be a 2% interest charge on all invoices not paid within 7 days of Auction. Purchaser acknowledges ALL lots must be removed within 5 days of Auction, or a storage fee may be incurred. Taxes are calculated on knockdown price plus buyers fee. In compliance with the American National Standards Institute all purchasers of vehicle (truck, trailer or all terrain vehicle) mounted aerial devices, including extendable boom aerial devices; aerial ladders; articulating boom aerial devices; vertical towers; or any combination thereof, I acknowledge receipt of the manufacturers manual(s) for each device purchased. In the event the manuals were unavailable, the manufacturer's contact information has been provided so that I may acquire manuals. I also acknowledge that I have sixt(60) days from today's date to notify the manufacturer's contact information and serial number along with the name and address of the new acknowledge that I have sixty (60) days from today's date to notify the manufacturer of the unit model and serial number along with the name and address of the new owner. JJ Kane Auctioneers may notify the seller within a reasonable time following the sale date of the new owners name and location as well. Disclosure of seller information provided upon request.

BILL OF SALE TA1704214506 - 1 Dealer#:	4214506 - 1 Auction Person Auction Person A		4506 (112696) (Invoice 1 of 1) 2017-04-21			
Phone: (844) 455-5263 16351 North Service Road Wright City,MO 63390					Fax: (856) 764-4098	
MACHINERY WIEBE LLC	9				(9	15) 545-3256
ABRAM WIEBE				Fax: (972) 767-0671		
8914 GATEWAY EAST BLVD.				MOBILE 915309323		
EL PASO, TX 79907						9155453256
Lot # Lot Description Fleet #		Amount Buyer Fee Tax Doc Fee	Title Fee CA License Fee CA Weight Fee	Admin Fee Smog Fee Smog Cert NMV Fee	Reg Fee Transfer Fee	TOTAL

PURCHASER SIGNATURE

J.J.KANE REPRESENTATIVE

Date: 04/21/2017



WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION

J.J. KANE ASSOCIATES, INC. 1000 Lenola Rd, Building 1, Suite 203 Maple Shade, New Jersey 08052 856.764.7163

ACCOUNT NO.# 4309537623

Deposit Only Account

ROUTING NO.# 031201360

TD BANK KINGS HIGHWAY CHERRY HILL, NJ 08034

IF YOU NEED ANY ADDITIONAL INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT OUR OFFICE (856) 764-7163 THANK YOU

Please fax wire confirmation to (856) 764-4098 or if you received this form via email, reply with the information requested below.

Date Wired:	Amount Wired:	
Bidder#		
Company Name:		
Name:		
Phone:		
Sale Date:		
Sale Location:		